Sheewe e csinan godds) KBTS
Surveyor Ko\ ASSIGNMENT (Office)
From (Person); I“ﬂ nﬂ’lﬁ“ﬂk I f‘iﬁi_ o o Tlﬂ‘if”'iliilﬂ'-_';’iﬁ. mEf

Estu Cosl, Hill o

ﬂ]l@ WE TP RES | OD RES L‘rh f IN‘H’ .f MY 5

To Inspect Vehicle Mo: SL? Bul If'l'l.  Insured: SLH 1)—5‘-’;?-'; B
at Waorkshop m/s __HE"_«:_ Ya S Tek: '.:'#5’ 5}53’_.__
ot Bhe gk sin ﬂ'?)_._g_’f'_._#'ﬁ -ouf 0T

Policy e  Claim Mo _C fﬂﬁ?ﬂﬂ-lﬁﬁ_.é_

S Insared:

ey e e BOREERL o ——
M]a:ku DI]"'-.I’L:11:__ _— D.OA J'ﬂ 10.201 4
(Clicnd's Record) e S i ——a.ﬁi{’] S
CA | REV | REP. | REV 24 HRS E

HO D Bsbirsement
q e
Date/Time: .30 m 1 %P'ﬂ_ Person Conkscled; QHIEH e Vf!]i.l:l@;ﬂrf

Dhates Time _.l’-'u.lmllf]_u_xl_lu-;iin;. { v ) fihﬂm{t-

"x|_|]'-|"'.,_,'|.1'. ¢

i '-'. ‘-.-f:t,J.\a-

24l »’f&wfm P Jémfw' cwpézﬁwf 53%)




" R |-:.1.- _ M i H_I:_I _. AE’I . ,.....__u---j———-———---—— ST

ASSIGNMENT
Froven - Dala _3[\10 | Veh Na: P{: P 5 ¢¢£{'ﬁ’ (1 Begn 6?( ! /7
Eelialed Cost Type: JCar M.Cycle | Bus | Van | Lorry | Taxi | Prime Mover |
00 | TP /WS | TP RES | OD RES [ EVA/INV | MV Truck | Trailer or RN
To Inspeet Mehicle Mo Sl‘P 5% m Make: /./Wp }/b;ﬂ; _ce /é ?{
4t Workshop mis Hipt "-hnq Moo / Colaur sh. Al "é MG, Insured / Std /NI NA

BVK sa wny Dive dlou-0x] 09 Sp Reading /f)?{a FZ  TRado sured) Sid I N/ NA
Irvstared . B Eng/ho B
Policy No - Mo _ /?{,/ ? : / Z ¢{?jj
Claims Mo ) B B Gen. Cond: @ | Fair | Poor | Burnt 3
Sum Insured: Excess: Sleering: Inﬁaﬁ" ! Jammed | Leaked | Burnt of
(Cliont's |{L‘|,;|f;||:j| N Brake: Inq’ﬂ'_erl Jammed [ Leaked | Bumt or -

Make of Weh: Modi: il / S/Rim / m im or

N - Tyra Size: E Z_;f/d/d?fe_/;{l

{Policy Condilion) R: =
Ramark: The veh had commenced its WS | 05 | | s BUNI EKHD\I’A | fo | ES ; qu_h | HIEEH'F SUTFIR isumii
repair at the time of inspection. A TOYD | YOKO or _

Bal. or Market Value ) ) - _(':—'”"'i Fron ﬁ.ﬁ'ﬂ |
IBAC Accident Rport Consistent? ; Yes or No R/Bal, Dp mim R/Bal. Gp mim
GiA | PR Seen: . Consislent? © Yes or No Ligal Y a i L/Bal. ___do N mim
Est. Repairs. = 5 days  Res: Yes of HNo D_D.A.:f ?/fg?f P Dol _3, ' X/ﬁ {ffﬁ’
Lt Sum 2.' O 3WVal: Yes or No Survey held at | - L-“"HJ
G/ REV 1EP: | BAHRS Pu(' Des. of Damages : Frt [ @ OIS | NIS | UIC | Rooftop of

Vehicle: IN/OUT —
Date: Person Contacted: | The UIC | Chassis frame | Body Structure alfecied dus 10 collision

ey .,J..g s —

RECE ur‘ . b ..-.H_" - B o _

" Date ] Time ‘ Action | Instruction
|
|
!

DetaiVine, Fee Fars e : Preli. Report Days Of Repair: 5’

i ?’é’ﬁi _‘ﬂ’”’{ v L—:i Final Reporl Resurvey No. of Trip: : Z. ‘Suwey Fee:

[t Tirwe, Fia Belwn 107

| Transporalion

= ) J”'lfld Fﬂﬁ‘: l | Sile Il'lSi:l tﬁ .'I G+RE &) -
I I Interview (% | Pt
f |‘|"'ub||. ?’ﬂp : Ej Tech, nus 155 _!-ii"liV-l-'

Ligrige S f /./ ; (f*?ﬂ.? | f‘t—I el mivg 4 |




Summer Lee (LKK Auto)

From: Ivy Ratilla <ivy.r@budgetdirect.com.sg>

Sent: Wednesday, 30 October, 2019 4:34 PM

To: Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Ce: SUR; Loganathan Agoram

Subject: FW. TPPD Survey: Claim ref.C10004456/LA || OI- SLH7257X (White) TP- SLPS446M ||
Est:$11557.20 || Hui Yang Motor

Attachments: Estimates.pdf

Importance: High

Hi Team,

We TP survey for S5LP5446M please. Vehicle is in. Workshop request to survey the vehicle tomarrow.

Waorkshop information:

Blk 176 Sin Ming Drive
#04-02/09 5in Ming Autocare
Singapore 575721
Tel:64515752

Thank you,
Regards,

Ivy Ratilla
Executive, Claims Admin

T +65 6540 2185
F +65 6725 0853
E vy . ri@budgetdirect.com.sg

Budget s
Direct ivod

mnsurance -

Customer Care 465 6221 2111
Claims +65 6221 2199
Claims (Int.) +65 6540 2155

190 Clemenceau Avenue, #03-01
Singapore Shopping Centre
Singapore

239924

budgetdirect.com.sg

auto & general

Auto & General Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Limited (Co. Reg. No. 201626103G) trading as Budget
Direct Insurance.

This email is sent by Auto & General (SEA) Services Pte. Limited or a related body corporate (Auto &
General) and is for the intended addressee. The views expressed in this email and attachments (email)

1



reflect the views of the stated author but may not reflect views of Auto & General. This email is
confidential and subject to copyright. It may be privileged. If you are not the intended addressee,
confidentiality and privilege have not been waived and any use, interference with, or disclosure of this
email is unauthorised.

This email is sent by Auto & General (SEA) Services Pte. Limited or a related body corporate (Auto & General) and is
for the intended addressee. The views expressed in this email and attachments (email) reflect the views of the
stated author but may not reflect views of Auto & General, This email is confidential and subject to copyright. It may
be privileged. If you are not the intended addressee, confidentiality and privilege have not been waived and any use,
interference with, or disclosure of this email is unauthorised.

From: Hui Yang Motor <hui yang motor@hotmail.com>

Sent: Wednesday, 30 October 2012 3:23 PM

To: Claims <claims@budgetdirect con.sg

Subject: TP Claim for SLP5446M against SLH7257X DOA: 29/10/2019
Importance: High

Dear Sir'Mdm.

Please refer to attached GIA report and estimate and help to arrange surveyor soonest possible cos vehicle is
currently in our workshop.

Thank you & Regards.

Bel Chew

Blk 176 Sin Ming Drive
#04-02/09 Sin Ming Autocare
Singapore 575721

Tel:64515752

This email is sent by Auto & General (SEA) Services Pte. Limited or a related body corporate (Auto & General) and is
for the intended addressee. The views expressed in this email and attachments (email) reflect the views of the
stated author but may not reflect views of Auto & General. This email is confidential and subject to copyright. It may
be privileged. If you are not the intended addressee, confidentiality and privilege have not been waived and any use,
interference with, or disclosure of this email is unauthorised.



MyA219443665 | VAL - Sin Ming
EMTRY DATE & TIME: 30102010 14:21
SUBMITTED BY: CHRESTINA OMNG Muj Lan

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Plaass report correctly the detais of the accident to speed up the claims process,
2. This Form must be completed by the Palicyholder andior the Authonised Driver.

4, Infarmation provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies o

repudiate policy liabllity.

4. The sue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is net an admission of policy liabilty on the part af the insurance companias.

5. Any false re

n be referred to the Police for investigation.

&, This repart will be forwarded by the Insurers of the GUA Records Management Centre esiablished by the General Insurance Asscciation of Singapore (GLA) for

archiving and that copies of this report will,

for a fee, be made available upon application by interesied parbes.

7. By the lodgement of this report 1o the insurers, you hereby consent ko the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid,

Date Of Report

Date Of Accident

Exact Location Of Accident
Counlry/State of Loss

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

30M0/2019 14:21

29/10/2019 20:50

PIE TWDS TUAS (THOMSON ROAD EXIT)
SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number
Insured/Policyholder
Mame Of Registered Owner
Co Reg Mo

Email Address

Mobile Phone Mo
Alternative Phone No
Vehicle Particulars
Manufacturer

Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being usad at
time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy
far repair to your vehicla?

If No, Please state action to be taken
Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

Mame of Insurance Company
Type Of Coverage

Fleet Paolicy

Policy Mumber

Cover Note Number

Driver

Mame of Driver

MRIC Mo

Date Of Birth

Qccupation

Date Of Driving Pass

Driving Experience

Gender

Mobile Number

Fax Mumber

Contact Mumber

EMail Address

SLP5446M

VFM PTE. LTD.
201523773K

MOEMAIL

{LOCAL) +65-97772233
OFFICE-62913113

HOMNDA
VEZEL

WORK PURPOSE

NO

THIRD PARTY
PRIVATE HIRE

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
COMPREHENSIVE
NO

5076629069-03 (DRIVO CLASSIC)

LEE BENG TONG
S00442880G

03/08/1950

OUTDOOR

16/07/1968

51 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS
MALE

(LOCAL) +65-87772233

OTHERS-97772233
NOEMAIL
Page 1 of 16



Address BLK 507 BEDOK NORTH AVE 3 #14-347
Postoode 460507

Was driver an employee of the Insured’s Company NO
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own
Vehicle =

(]

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle -

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR
Weather Conditions CLEAR
Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle invalved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) 5
involved in the accident
Was any body injured in the Accident? YES
Was any injured conveyed to hospilal by NO
ambulance?
Was any other material or property damaged? YES
| have been approached by unknown persoen(s) NO
soliciting/offering accident claims assistanca,
MNumber of Passengers (Including Driver) 2
Passngan NAME: : UNKNOWN
GENDER: : MALE
Details of Police Action
Was the accident reported to the police? YES
If Yes,Please state which Police Station
Police Station Mame TAMPIMES N.P.C
Police Station Address ROAD: TAMPINES N.P.C , POSTCODE: 529882 , COUNTRY: SINGAFPORE
Police Station Contact TEL NO: - FAX NO:
Was notice of intended Prosecution given? NO
If Yes,against whom?
Circumstances of Accident
REFER TO POLICE REPORT NO. T/2191030/2072 ATTACHED.
Attachment(s)
Are accident photos available for attachment? YES
Was there any video captured by Car Camera? YES
Remarks/ Reasons: S0 CARD WITH WORKSHOP
Was there any audio recorded? HO
DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Vehicle Registration Number SLHT257X
Vehicla Make/ModelColour HONDA HRV
Details Of Properties
Vehicle Catagory PRIVATE CAR
Mame of Driver TAN CANWEI
MRIC/Passport Number SB3407851
Contact Number
Address

Page 2 of 18



Paostcode

Insurance Company Name

Mature Of Damage

Mo, Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Hame LEE BENG TONG
Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain REFER TO POLICE REPORT
Injured person in which vehicle? SLP5446M

Were seat belts wom? YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by NO

ambulance?

Address

Postcode

Page 3 of 18



Sketch Plan Pg. 1

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report correctly the detalls of the accident to speed up the claims process,

2. This Form must be completed b Pollcyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material
facts may allow Insurance companies to repudiate policy llability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy Rability on the part of the Insurance
companies.

6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance
Association of Singapere (GLA)] for archiving and that coples of this repart will for a fee be made avallable upon application by
interested parties.

7. By the lodgment of this report to the Insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to coples of
the report belng made available aforesald.

8, Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)
| understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

{a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GLA®) may/are permitted to collect, use,
disclose and/or process my personal data/personal Information set out In this [form] and any other personal information
provided by me or possessed by my Insurer [collectively the "Personal Information”) and disclose and transfer such
Personal Information to all Insurer{s} who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident {all insurer{s) who have Insured
vehicle(s) Invelsed in this accident shall be eallectively refarred to as the “Insurers®), the Insurers’ lawyers/law firms, the
Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the palice), for the purpose(s)
of
(i) precessing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and afy necessary

Investigations relating to the clalms;

(i} investigating the accident and/or my claims;
(i) carrylng out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me:

(iv) administering my claims (including the malling of correspondence, statements, involces, reports or notices to me,
which could Involve disdosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as wall as on the
external cover of envelopes/mall packages); and/or

(v} complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the
“Purposes”)

{b)  all Insurer(s) who have insured vehicle{s) Invalved in this accident and the Insurers’ lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted
to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Informatlen for one or more of the sbove Purposes; and

{e}  my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or
agents{including thelr lawyers/law firms), which may be shed ocutside of Singapore, for cne or more of the above Purposes,

[d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to complie dalms history for the purpose of fraud detection,
Investigation and managerment in present and all future claims.

(e} theinfarmation so collected under (d) above may be shared | disclosed:

(I} toall insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud,
regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

{il} for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders,

c1E / -
7 1y
-

Policyholder's Signature Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel’s Slgnature
Date & Time: {If driver is not the po Ider) MName:

Date & Time: NRIC/FIN No.:
LAMAAL Shetebiclan? arm, W3 1

Page 4 of 18



Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1
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Driver's Signature
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(If driver is not the policy

Date & Time:
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DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

Please tefer 4o cfached polie teport ond S¥etch plan -

<

Date & Time:
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Sketch Plan #3 Pg. 1

SINGAPORE
POLICE FORCE

Police Station Of Origin:
Tampines N.P.C

T/20191030/2078

10f3
Reporl No. T/20191030/2079

6 Tampines Avenue 4 SINGAPORE 529682

Tel No: 1800-587 1899

~ REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made:
30/10/2018 12:51

Vide Report No.- ] Station Diary No..
42

——— T
R R e e R s

. MName Ef Informant:

ﬂddr&ss

LEE BENG TONG APT BLK 507 BEDOK NORTH AVE 3 #14-347 SINGAPORE
460507
ID Type / ID No.: Contact No.:
NRIC NO / S0044288G Home/Office: Mobile: 97772233
Mationality: Email:
SINGAPORE CITIZEN
Sex: Age: Date of Birth: | Type of Informant:
Male 69 03/08/1950 Driver
Race: Language: Institution / School Name:
Chinese English
Occupation: Driving Licence Information:
PRIVATE HIRE DRIVER Class: 3 Date of Expiry:
Generalinformationofthe Accident " " = = -
Type of Injury Drink Type of Location
Accident: Others Drive: Accident: Y-Junction
g Mo 10/2019 20:50
Location:
Along Road 1
PAN ISLAND EXPRESSWAY
| TOWARDS TUAS (THOMSON ROAD EXIT)
Weather: Road Surface: Road Speed Limit:
Clear Dry 50 Km/h
Traffic Flow: Traffic Control: Traffic Volume:
Ona Way Mot Controlled Moderate
Type of Collision: Anyone conveyed by
Eetween Moving Vehicles - Head To Rear ambulance:
No

ELH?‘ZE?X

S&ﬂoua!y
Damaged

SLP544B6M HONDA

i

Any Pedestrian Involved: No

No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL

| Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA

Page 6 of 18



Sketch Plan #4 Pg. 1

SINGAPORE
POLICE FORCE

TrR20M81030/2079

2of3
Report No. T/20181030/2072

Police Station Of Origin;
Tampines N.P.C
6 Tampines Avenue 4 SINGAPORE 520882

Tel No: 1800-5871999 CONTINUATION OF REPORT

e B i e
Name LEE BE ID Mo,
Related Vehicle | SLP5446M (Car) Contact No.| 97772233 T
Hospital/Clinic | TAMPINES MEDILIFE CLINIC Class of Class: 3
Driving Date of Expiry: NIL
Licence &
Expiry Date
Date Treatment | 30/10/2019 Date Discharge | 30/10/2018
No. of Days granted Medical Leave 03 ree of Inj -Serious
MName TAN CANWEI ID MNo. 583407851
Related Vehicle | NIL Contact Mo.| B8367799
Hospital/Clinic | NIL Classof | Class: NIL i
Driving Date of Expiry: NIL
Licence & i
Expiry Date '
| Date Treatment | NIL Date Discharge | NIL :
l No. of Days granted Medical Leave | NIL Degree of Injury | NIL

Brief Detalls.

On 29/10/2019 at about 2050hrs, | was drivin
| was driving along PIE towards Tuas taking
give way line to look out for traffics along Thomson Road before me
stopped to check for the traffic, suddenly | felt a hard impact from

if my passenger is injured and need any ambulance, however he told me
attention. | then went out to check at the oth

H7257X and he does not seem to be injured.

not require any immediate medical
white in colour Honda Reg No: SL

passenger inside his vehicle.

My car rear bumper and boot door was da
the workshop to make assessment. His
started feeling some pain on the back
improvement to the pain and went to the clinic for treatment | was then

car front portion was also quite
of my neck, shoulders and chest.

car have front in-car camera installed inside my car.

the Thomson Road Exit.

the rear.

g my GRAB Car Reg No: SLP5446M Honda black in colour.
| then positioned my car befare the
rging into Thomson Road. After |

I then stopped my car, | check
that he is not injured and does
er driver. He was driving a
I did not see any

maged and | am not sure how serious is the damage as it Is for
badly damaged. Later at night |
On 30/10/2019, | woke up with no
given 3 days medical leave. My

Page 7 of 18



Sketch Plan #5 Pg. 1

siearoRe T

Police Station Of Origin: 3of3
Tampines N.P.C Repor No. /2018103002079
6 Tampines Avenue 4 SINGAPORE 520887

Tel No: 1800-587199¢ CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan
Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have
the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Signature Of Informant.
G/ _ =
Sr Staff Sgt MUHAMAD FAISAL BIN MOHD -
SALEH p
Signature Of Interpreter: | Date/Time:
Not applicable 301072012 12:51
Officer in Charge Of Case: Claaqiﬁmtian Of Case:
TP [AEIT o
Staff Sgt WONG SIEU LUI ! SIH'::A:F E
Contact No.: 65476151 pa |
Authentication Stamp
NP168
SIGHNATURE

Page 8 of 18



Sketch Plan #6 Pg. 1

Lo ff

Ifes NPC SINGAFORE
:a'rTrEI:Incs Avenue & 8 fouice FORCE
NG Cingapore 529682 _
Tel: 1800-5871999 I
S:GNAT_jrnE
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HUI YANG MOTOR PTE. LTD.

Contact Add : SIN MING AUTOCARE Blk 176 Sin Ming Drive #04-02 Singapure'j?ﬁ'.-'l?l
Tel: 64515752 (2 Lines) . Fax: 64514658
oy AThega, s

GST & Reg No. 201629438M

29/10/2019 (i, 4 Fod
Owner: VFM PTE LTD /4% 4;44, /‘fn:..,
ESTIMATE TO REPAIR HONDA VEZEL HYBRID - SLP5446M F e,
ipe rear tailgate Ar s 1,10090—
Ipc rear tailgate"HONDA" logo Ans 2700 X
Ipe rear tailgatr "VEZEL" emblem e 6850 —
set rear tailgate windscreen moulding 5 12000 —
1pe rear tailgate outer garnish g 48525 X
2pes rear tailgate refector @$450.25 Gt $ 90050 =—"
Ipe rear tailgate inner lock o s 198.40 ,@..--""
Ipe rear tailgate inner rubber el llprs 13520 =
Ipe rear tailgate inner garnish ¥ e 25270 "
2pes rear taillamp @$580.50 Ol by 5 1,161.00 &
Ipe rear bumper Z;§  981.50 ——
2pcs rear bumper side bumper @$195.20 A/J Jny ol TR 39040 A
2pes rear bumper side retainer @$24.80 Clivit § 4960 g
2pes rear bumper reflecter @%151.50 Jeu § 30300
Ipc rear end panel Res 53090 2—
Ipc rear end panel inner garnish "‘"‘j 2 S 109.90 =
1pe rear end panel inner sensor fu s 19550 X
1pe rear end panel outer sensor A s 18025 ‘(
1pc rear floor panel # 5 98150 X
Ipec rear floor panel sponge F s 68150 X
1pe rear floor panel top board tirm Ms 58050 X

5 9.434.00

less 209 § 1,886.80

§ 7.547.20

Iset rear reverse Sensor % 4#7 snett § 28000 2oy,

remove & refix rear windscreen glass $ 120.00 &—
wiring $ 18000 Lot
tuffkote $ 15000 B oL
sealant o 5 80.00 ¢ e Sa—
spray painting $ 1,600.00 FIg
labour charges § 1,600.00 f Oe/
Total $11,557.20




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industral Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Req. Mo: 190607198R GST Reg. No. 18-9607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

AUTO & GENERAL INSURANCE (S) PL

(BUDGET DIRECT INSURANCE)
190 CLEMENCEAU AVENUE #03-01

Ref :  CS/IAGI18019185/Kgf3n2

U

SINGAPORE SHOPPING CENTRESINGAPORE ~ Do® 27122019
239924
Code : AGI
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SLH 7257X Veh. Inspected SLP 5446M
Policy No. Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. C10004456/LA Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From VY RATILLA Assign Date 30/10/2019
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Modal HONDA VEZEL (A) c.Cc 1496
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 207
Chassis No. RU31246725 Colour METALLIC BLACK
Odometer 189437 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Moedification STANDARD ALLOY RIM
General GOOoD
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |215/60 R16 DUNLOP & mm
L/H Front Tyre |215/60 R16 DUNLOP & mm
R/H Rear Tyre |[215/60 R16 DUNLOP 8 mm
L/H Rear Tyre |215/60 R16 DUNLOP B mm
4, Description of Damages
THE WVEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR PORTION.
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date  29M10/2019 Inspection Date 31M10/2019
Survey held at HUI YANG MOTOR PTE LTD
BLOCK 176 SIN MING DRIVE
#04-02 SIN MING AUTOCARE
SINGAPORE 575721
5a. Remarks
A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.

5b. Estimata Days of Repair

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERICD FOR REPAIR: 5 Working Days




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Libi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg, Mo: 198607186R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R Page No.1 of 2
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLP 5446M
Estimate By | Our Adjusted
Qty Description of Parts Condition | £oLo ) E} "‘t':l}
REPLACEMENT QOF PARTS
1|REAR TAILGATE BENT 1,100.90 1,100.90
1|REAR TAILGATE "HONDA® LOGO NOT NECESSARY 27.00 :
1|REAR TAILGATE "VEZEL" EMBLEM NECESSARY 68.50 68.50
1|SET REAR TAILGATE WINDSCREEN MOULDING NECESSARY 120.00 120.00
1|REAR TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH SERVICEABLE 48525 i
2|REAR TAILGATE REFECTOR @$450.25 cuT 900,50 900.50
1|REAR TAILGATE INNER LOCHK DENTED 198.40 198.40
1|REAR TAILGATE INNER RUBBER DENTED / 135,20 135.20
DISTORTED
1|REAR TAILGATE INNER GARNISH MTG CRACKED 252,70 252.70
2|REAR TAILLAMP @$580.50 QIS CUT 1,161.00 580.50
1|REAR BUMPER BENT 981.50 981.50
2|REAR BUMPER SIDE BUMPER @$195.20 OIS CRACKED / NIS 390.40 195.20
SERVICEABLE
2|REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER @$24.80 0/S DISTORTED 49,60 24.80
2|REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR @$151.50 SERVICEABLE 303.00 i
1|REAR END PANEL BENT 530,90 530.90
1|REAR END PANEL INNER GARNISH MTG DISTORTED 109.90 109.80
1|REAR END PANEL INNER SENSOR SERVICEABLE 195.50 -
1|REAR END PANEL OUTER SENSOR SERVICEABLE 180.25 -
1|REAR FLOOR PANEL TO REPAIR SEE 981.50 -
LABOUR
1|REAR FLOOR PANEL SPONGE SERVICEABLE 681,50 :
1|REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD TRIM SERVICEABLE 580.50 :
LESS 20% DISCOUNT -1,886.80 -1,039.80
7.547.20 4,159.20
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|SET REAR REVERSE SENSOR (SHN) SHORTED 280.00 200.00
1|SEALANT (SN) NECESSARY 80.00 40.00
360.00 240.00
LABOUR
REMOVE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS. 120.00 120,00
WIRING. 180.00 20,00
TUFFKOTE. 150.00 60.00
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Estimate By | Our Adjusted
Qty Description of Parts Condition Workshop (S) ($)
SPRAY PAINTING. 1,600.00 700.00
LABOUR CHARGES.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF 1,600.00 600.00
REAR FLOOR PAMNEL.
3,650.00 1,500.00
GRAND TOTAL 11,557.20 5,899.20
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS 4,700.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)
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KONG SENG CHEONG

Licensed Appraiser
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